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General information about company

Scrip code

506543

Name of the company

M. P. AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 10 917660 917660 15.81 917660 917660 |15.81
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1688 4886254 4886254 | 84.19 4886254 4886254 | 84.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1698 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi s (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) arrants o $@ | No. |total |No. |total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15.81 777110
Group
(B) Public 84.19 4270280
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5047390
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
i id- : : ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully p?ud paid underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up K _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) V)+ As a % of X 2 oo Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) Yy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 917660 917660 | 15.81 917660 917660 |15.81
undivided Family
Sub-Total 10 917660 917660 |15.81 917660 917660 [15.81
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 917660 917660 |[15.81 917660 917660 |[15.81
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 16401 16401 0.28 16401 16401 0.28
) Financial 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Institutions/ Banks
(2 Insurance 3 1960 1960 [0.03 1960 1960 [0.03
Companies
Sub-Total
5 18411 18411 0.32 18411 18411 0.32
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1605 595382 595382 |10.26 595382 595382 | 10.26
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 717829 717829 |12.37 717829 717829 |12.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 68 3554632 3554632 | 61.25 3554632 3554632 | 61.25
(specify)
(Sl;:)(%T)otal 1683 4867843 4867843 | 83.87 4867843 4867843 | 83.87
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1688 4886254 4886254 | 84.19 4886254 4886254 | 84.19
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1698 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
Total 1698 5803914 5803914 | 100 5803914 5803914 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.81 777110
Sub-Total (A) 15.81 777110
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1581 777110
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(a) 0.28 0
® 0 0
() 0.03 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.32 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 10.26 218519
(a(ii)) 12.37 574729
(e) 61.25 3477032
Sub-Total (B) 83.87 4270280
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
84.19 4270280
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 5047390
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 5047390
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abdulrazak
Dawood
Dhanani

Habibunisha | Gulshanbanu
R Dhanani R Dhanani

Sajid Razak
Dhanani

Nasimbanu
Abdulrazak
Dhanani

Suchitra
Dhanani

Rabiabai
Abdulrazak
Dhanani

PAN (II)

ABWPD8290J

ACTPD3112B [ ACVPD2662G

ABWPDS8291K

ACTPD3114H

ACTPD1159Q

ABQPD5940H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

526110

71000

70000

69600

60000

60000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

526110

71000

70000

69600

60000

60000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.06

1.22

1.2

1.03

1.03

0.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

526110

71000

70000

69600

60000

60000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

526110

71000

70000

69600

60000

60000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.06

1.22

1.21

1.2

1.03

1.03

0.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.06

1.22

1.21

1.2

1.03

1.03

0.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

526110 71000 70000 0 60000 0 50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shamimbanu A Razak Dhanani

Havabai Dawood

Kantilal Ramanlal Patni

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABQPD5939A

ACTPDI1158R

ABLPP9175D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

850

100

917660

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

10000

850

100

917660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

15.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

10000

850

100

917660

Class eg:y

Total

10000

850

100

917660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.01

15.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.01

15.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1)

No. (a)

file:///D:/Company/M %20P%20Agro/Compliances/SE/Dec%2016/Reg%2031(1)/Dec' %2016.html

9/18



1/12/2017 Dec' 16.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

777110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Hitesh Ramji Shamim Harsha Hitesh Gulshanbanu Abdul Razak Click here to go
Shareholders (1) Javeri Sheikh Javeri Dhanani back

PAN (II) AABPJ4691H AWFPS9591P | AAEPI7739F ACVPD2662G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 148300 120000 105000 60000 433300

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 148300 120000 105000 60000 433300
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56 2.07 1.81 1.03 7.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 148300 120000 105000 60000 433300

Class eg:y

Total 148300 120000 105000 60000 433300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 256 2.07 1.81 1.03 7.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.56 2.07 1.81 1.03 7.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 1 48300 120000 105000 0 373300
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Liberty
Fertilizers
Limited

Liberty
Construction &
Leasing Ltd

Bhavnagar Agro
Industries
Limited

Bharat Equity
Services Ltd

Amoha Traders
Pvt. Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACL3232G

AAACL3233H

AAACB7730K

AAACB7732M

AAACA4859Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11875

16000

1053879

870755

765000

565689

124600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

11875

16000

1053879

870755

765000

565689

124600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.28

18.16

13.18

9.75

2.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl:

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11875

16000

1053879

870755

765000

565689

124600

Class eg:y

Total

11875

16000

1053879

870755

765000

565689

124600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.28

18.16

15

13.18

9.75

2.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.28

18.16

13.18
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11875 16000

1053879

870755

765000

565689

124600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alpic Bbk Finance Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

38

68

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

3526757

3554632

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

75000

3526757

3554632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

60.77

61.25

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

3526757

3554632

Class eg:y

Total

75000

3526757

3554632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

60.77

61.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

60.77

61.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3449157

3477032

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) BEING SHARES IN PHYSICAL FORM PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE WITH US.
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