General information about company							
Scrip code	506543						
Name of the company	M. P. AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	f specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(II)	held (IV)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	917660			917660	15.81	917660		917660	15.81
(B)	Public	1688	4886254			4886254	84.19	4886254		4886254	84.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1698	5803914			5803914	100	5803914		5803914	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Si	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				15.81					777110	
(B)	Public				84.19					4270280	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					5047390	

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class			ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	917660			917660	15.81	917660		917660	15.81	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	917660			917660	15.81	917660		917660	15.81	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	917660			917660	15.81	917660		917660	15.81	
В	Table III - Statemer	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	16401			16401	0.28	16401		16401	0.28	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0	
(g)	Insurance Companies	3	1960			1960	0.03	1960		1960	0.03	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	18411			18411	0.32	18411		18411	0.32	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1605	595382			595382	10.26	595382		595382	10.26	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	717829			717829	12.37	717829		717829	12.37	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	68	3554632			3554632	61.25	3554632		3554632	61.25	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1683	4867843			4867843	83.87	4867843		4867843	83.87	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1688	4886254			4886254	84.19	4886254		4886254	84.19	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1698	5803914			5803914	100	5803914		5803914	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1698	5803914			5803914	100	5803914		5803914	100	

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир
Sr.		Shares Underlying	S Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Warrants $\begin{vmatrix} \text{share capital} \end{pmatrix} (XI) = (VII) + \begin{vmatrix} \text{Share capital} \end{pmatrix} (XI) = (VII) + \begin{vmatrix} \text{Share capital} \end{pmatrix} (XI) = (VIII) + \langle \text{Share capital} \rangle (XI) = (VII$		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				15.81					777110
Sub-Total (A) (1)				15.81					777110
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				15.81					777110
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.28					0
(f)				0					0
(g)				0.03					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.32					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.26					218519
(a(ii))				12.37					574729
(e)				61.25					3477032
Sub-Total (B) (3)				83.87					4270280
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				84.19					4270280
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5047390
Total (A+B+C				100					5047390

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abdulrazak Dawood Dhanani	Habibunisha R Dhanani	Gulshanbanu R Dhanani	Sajid Razak Dhanani	Nasimbanu Abdulrazak Dhanani	Suchitra Dhanani	Rabiabai Abdulrazak Dhanani
PAN (II)	ABWPD8290J	ACTPD3112B	ACVPD2662G	ABWPD8291K	ACTPD3114H	ACTPD1159Q	ABQPD5940
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	526110	71000	70000	69600	60000	60000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	526110	71000	70000	69600	60000	60000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.06	1.22	1.21	1.2	1.03	1.03	0.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	526110	71000	70000	69600	60000	60000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	526110	71000	70000	69600	60000	60000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.06	1.22	1.21	1.2	1.03	1.03	0.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.06	1.22	1.21	1.2	1.03	1.03	0.86
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		1			1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Charge	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)		·	·	_

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	526110	71000	70000	0	60000	0	50000			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individu	als/Hindu undivid	ed Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shamimbanu A Razak Dhanani	Havabai Dawood	Kantilal Ramanlal Patni	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABQPD5939A	ACTPD1158R	ABLPP9175D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	850	100	917660
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	850	100	917660
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.01	0	15.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	10000	850	100	917660
Class eg:y				
Total	10000	850	100	917660
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	0.01	0	15.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.01	0	15.81
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	l	-1	l
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)	•	•
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	777110					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Chareholders (I)	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Shamim Sheikh	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	Gulshanbanu Abdul Razak Dhanani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPJ4691H	AWFPS9591P	AAEPJ7739F	ACVPD2662G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	148300	120000	105000	60000	433300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	148300	120000	105000	60000	433300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	2.07	1.81	1.03	7.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	148300	120000	105000	60000	433300
Class eg:y					
Total	148300	120000	105000	60000	433300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.56	2.07	1.81	1.03	7.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	2.07	1.81	1.03	7.47
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	l		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	148300	120000	105000	0	373300

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Liberty Fertilizers Limited	Liberty Construction & Leasing Ltd	Bhavnagar Agro Industries Limited	Bharat Equity Services Ltd	Amoha Trader Pvt. Ltd
PAN (II)			AAACL3232G	AAACL3233H	AAACB7730K	AAACB7732M	AAACA48590
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12	18	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11875	16000	1053879	870755	765000	565689	124600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11875	16000	1053879	870755	765000	565689	124600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.28	18.16	15	13.18	9.75	2.15
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each cl	ass of securities (E	X)	1		
Class eg: X	11875	16000	1053879	870755	765000	565689	124600
Class eg:y							
Total	11875	16000	1053879	870755	765000	565689	124600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	0.28	18.16	15	13.18	9.75	2.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.28	18.16	15	13.18	9.75	2.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11875	16000	1053879	870755	765000	565689	124600
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alpic Bbk Finance Limited		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	38	68		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	3526757	3554632		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	3526757	3554632		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	60.77	61.25		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	75000	3526757	3554632		
Class eg:y					
Total	75000	3526757	3554632		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	60.77	61.25		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	60.77	61.25		
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	·	<u> </u>		
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	3449157	3477032		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)				

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	BEING SHARES IN PHYSICAL FORM PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE WITH US.		